Senior Women

Time Team Legl
0:21:16.30  Scunthorpe + District AC ‘B’ 0:10:29.35
0:22:04.25 Notts AC ‘A’ 0:10:18.20
0:22:06.85 Kingston upon Hull 0:10:50.70
0:22:18.80 Vale Royal ‘A’ 0:11:11.85
0:23:33.25 Charnwood AC 'C' 0:11:48.90
0:27:05.05 Marshall Milton Keynes 'C' 0:13:21.50
0:28:19.85 Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers 0:14:16.75
0:30:57.60 Doncaster AC 'B' 0:14:21.70
0:09:50.00 Wigan Phoenix ‘A’ 0:09:50.00
0:10:23.65 Kettering Town Harriers 0:10:23.65

0:10:31.50 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC * 0:10:31.50

0:11:26.50 Bingley Harriers AC 'B*

0:11:33.00 Telford AC ‘B’

0:12:24.15 Tipton Harriers 'B'

0:12:49.00 Macclesfield Harriers AAC

Fastest Leg

Pos Time

0:09:44.55
0:09:46.80
0:09:47.55
0:09:50.00
0:09:51.60
0:09:51.80
0:09:52.05
0:09:57.20
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0:09:59.90

Bib

C708
A774
B666
A781
C661
A708
A699
C718
B683
A668

0:11:26.50
0:11:33.00
0:12:24.15
0:12:49.00

Name

F Fullerton
C Thomas

K Wootton
C Entwistle
V Gill

H Scott

F Milton

G Miles

J Potter

V Wilkinson

(20)
(14)
(31)
(42)
(61)
(82)
(91)
(93)
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(21)
(46)
(52)
(71)
(78)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2
L Curtis 0:10:46.95
N Bamford 0:11:46.05
N Maddick 0:11:16.15
K Ellison 0:11:06.95
N Thompson 0:11:44.35
J Preen 0:13:43.55
J Pratt 0:14:03.10
K Tait 0:16:35.90
C Entwistle
H Rollins
S Henry
S Beconsall
S Mackness
S Davies
B Murray

Team

Havering Mayesbrook AC 'A’

Wakefield Harriers ‘A’

(15)
(27)
(28)
(33)
(52)
(75)
(81)
(88)

Bedford & County AC ‘A

Wigan Phoenix ‘A’

Name

D Daly

M Hooton
C Lyons

B Ellis

L Johnson
L Cripps
L Button

L Panon

Aldershot Farnham And District ‘A’

Havering Mayesbrook AC 'A’

Durham University AC
Kendal AAC 'A’
Charnwood AC ‘A’
Bingley Harriers AC ‘A’
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